
2025-2026 MYO Calendar
Date Activity Session

Sun, Sep 7, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Sep 14, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Sep 21, 2025 Church ✝ MYO Serving 9:30am Mass

Sun, Sep 21, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Sep 28, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Oct 5, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Oct 12, 2025 Lesson

Sat, Oct 11, 2025 Retreats ⛱ Eparchial Retreat - Oct 11-13 (Optional)

Sun, Oct 19, 2025 Lesson

Thu, Oct 16, 2025 Teen Night Life Teen w/ St. Greg's (Location TBD)

Sun, Oct 26, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Nov 2, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Nov 9, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Lesson

Thu, Nov 20, 2025 Teen Night LIFE TEEN NIGHT

Sat, Nov 22, 2025 Volunteering Thanskgiving Service Projet @ St. Luke's (Date and Location TBD)

Sun, Nov 23, 2025 Lesson

Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Holiday Thanksgiving Break - no MYO

Fri, Dec 5, 2025 Church St. Barbara's Liturgy and Feast Day - 6pm

Sun, Dec 7, 2025 Lesson

Fri, Dec 12, 2025 Holiday Children's Christmas Party (Date TBD)

Sun, Dec 14, 2025 Lesson

Thu, Dec 18, 2025 Teen Night LIFE TEEN

Sun, Dec 21, 2025 Holiday Christmas Break - no MYO

Sun, Dec 28, 2025 Holiday

Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Church ✝  MYO Serving 9:30am Mass

Sun, Jan 4, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Jan 11, 2026 Lesson

Thu, Jan 15, 2026 Teen Night LIFE TEEN

Sun, Jan 18, 2026 Holiday Winter Break - no MYO

Sun, Jan 25, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Feb 1, 2026 Lesson



Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Feb 15, 2026 Lesson

Thu, Feb 19, 2026 Teen Night LIFE TEEN

Sun, Feb 22, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Mar 1, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Lesson

Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Volunteering Nursing Home Game Day Service Project (Date and Location TBD)

Sun, Mar 15, 2026 Lesson

Thu, Mar 19, 2026 Teen Night LIFE TEEN

Sun, Mar 22, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Mar 29, 2026 Holiday Hosanna Sunday - no MYO

Sun, Apr 5, 2026 Holiday Easter Sunday - no MYO

Sun, Apr 12, 2026 Lesson

Thu, Apr 16, 2026 Teen Night LIFE TEEN

Sun, Apr 19, 2026 Lesson

Sun, Apr 26, 2026 Lesson

Sun, May 3, 2026 Lesson

Thu, May 21, 2026 Teen Night LIFE TEEN

Sun, May 17, 2026 Holiday MYO End of Year Party (TBD)

Mon, Jun 22, 2026 Retreats ⛱ National MYO Conference June 22-27 (Location TBD)

Fri, Jul 31, 2026 Volunteering MYO Volunteers at the SJM Lebanese Festival (TBD)


